www.adam-tech.com 373
SERIES INDICATOR
TDA	=	 .374" Centerline
		  Dual Row Block
TDB	=	 .433" Centerline
		  Dual Row Block
TDC	=	 .551" Centerline
		  Dual Row Block

UL Recognized & CSA Certified,
File no. E333935
ORDERING INFORMATION
TB series Terminal blocks
ORDERING INFORMATION
TD series Dual Row Blocks
SERIES INDICATOR
TBA	=	250" Centerline
		  Barrier Block
TBB	=	 .250" Closed Side
		  Barrier Block
TBC	=	 .325" Centerline
		  Barrier Block
		  (Offset Tails)
TBD	=	 .325" Centerline
		  Barrier Block
		  (Centered Tails)
TBE	=	 .325" Closed Side
		  Barrier Block
TBF	=	 .374" Centerline
		  Barrier Block
TBG	=	 .374" Closed Side
		  Barrier Block
TBH	=	 .325" Centerline
		  Stacked Block
NO. OF
POSITIONS
02 Thru 30
MOUNTING
ORIENTATION
B	=	Barrier End
M	=	Mount End
TERMINAL TYPE
01	=	Straight PCB
		  Tail
02	=	Closed Side
		  Exit PCB Tail
03	=	Right Angle
		  PCB Tail
04	=	Cliptite
		  Terminal
05	=	Turrett
		  Terminal
06	=	Wire Wrap
		  Terminal
TBA 02 01 B
(2) ø.118 [3.00]
.039
[1.00]
.138
[3.50]
.217 [5.50]
.250
[6.35]
(2) ø.118 [3.00]
.250
[6.35]
.217 [5.50]
.551
[14.00]
.590
[15.00]
.118
[3.00]
.590
[15.00]
.118
[3.00]
.551
[14.00]
.197 [5.00]
.433
[11.00]